®
2: Laser-Cut Plate EOAT
EMIcorp.com
Custom Made EOAT Plates
EMI has laser-cutting machinery in our own manufacturing
plant that allows us to make plate-based EOAT fast,
accurate, and at a low cost.
Typical plate-based EOAT is laser cut from 1/8", 3/16",

ØØ 1414
ØØ2929
ØØ2222
#5879
#5880
#5881
#5878
Ø30mm
Ø20mm
Ø14mm
Ø10mm
2: Laser-Cut Plate EOAT
EMIcorp.com
Plate Clamp Bracket
Quick#   Part# Description  Price Wt.
5878 PCB-10 Aluminum Plate Clamp Bracket 10mm $22.50 19g
5879 PCB-14 Aluminum Plate Clamp Bracket 14mm $24.00 26g
5880 PCB-20 Aluminum Plate Clamp Bracket 20mm $25.50 37g
5881 PCB-30 Aluminum Plate Clamp Bracket 30mm $29.00 63g
(Dimensioned drawing shown full scale)
Clamps for Plate EOAT
When ordering, use Quick#s
to ensure order accuracy.

5969 60mm
5970 90mm
M6 12mm
BOTH ENDS
L
Ø14
2: Laser-Cut Plate EOAT
EMIcorp.com
Plate Stand-Off
Precision Stand Off
Quick#   Part# Description Length  Price Wt.
582 GSS-14P-30
With M5 Tap &
Ø7mm H8 C’bore
30mm $12.42 10g
589 GSS-14P-45 45mm $14.12 17g
590 GSS-14P-60 60mm $15.72 23g
591 GSS-14P-75 75mm $17.30 29g
Centering Sleeve - Sold Individually
6075 ZBH-7 Ø7mm-h8 $1.56 1g
Standard Stand Off
Quick#   Part# Description Length  Price Wt.
5968 GSS-14-30
With M6 Tap
30mm $7.80 10g
5969 GSS-14-60 60mm $8.70 23g
5970 GSS-14-90 90mm $9.84 35g
•	 �Precision stand-offs mount with M5 bolts and optional
centering sleeves.
•	 �Centering sleeves should be used when a tighter tolerance
is required. For instance, in insert loading applications and